
Product Index 

RISSERS LOBSTER POUND LTD. — NS 	 41 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC. — NS 	 44 

OYSTER SEED, CANNED 
FERME OSTREICOLE DUGAS LTEE — NB 	 19 

MADELIPECHE INT'L INC. — QUE 	 59 
MARR SEAFOODS CANADA LIMITED — NS 	 39 
MERSEY POINT FISH PRODUCTS LTD. — NS 	 39 
NORTH LAKE FISHERMAN'S CO-OPERATI'VE LIMITED — PEI 	55 
OAK ISLAND- 	FISHERIES LTD NS 	 39 
P. JANES & SONS LTD. — NFLD 	 28 
PATUREL SEAFOOD LTD. — NB 	 22 
PECHERIES GROS CAP INC. — QUE 	 Go 
PECHERIES NORPRO LTEE — QUE 	 60 
PORT ENTERPRISES LTD. — NFLD 	 28 
PRODUITS DE LA MER ST-ANTOINE — QUE 	 Go 
R. CROWELL EEL PROCESSOR LTD. & SMOKERY — NS 	41 
RIO IMPORT & WORT LTD. — NS 	 41 
SANDEEL TRADING INC. — QUE 	 61 
SELDON MILLER FISHERIES LTD. — NS 	 43 
TERRA VISTA LIMITED — NFLD 	 29 
THE FISH BASKET LTD. — NS 	 44 
THOMAS ST. GEORGE & SONS LTD. — NFLD 	 29 
TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — NB 	 23 
VICTORIA CO-OPERATIVE FISHERIES LTD. — NS 	 44 
WEST BAY SEAFOODS LTD. — NS 	 45 
WEST INDIA TRADING CO. INC. — QUE 	 61 

•WESTERN COORDINATORS INC. — NFLD 	 29 
WOODHOUSE INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 

(QUE) INC. — QUE 	 61 

MONKFISH 
A.C. COVERT LTD. — NS 	 31 
CANA FOODS INC. — ONT 	 48 
COUPRIE, FENTON INC. — ONT 	 48 
F. PIERCE ATLANTIC SE.AFOODS LIMITED — NS 	 34 
M.G. FISHERIES LTD. — NB 	 21 
SEA SMOKERS LTD. — NS 	 •42 
SOGELCO INTERNATIONAL INC. — QUE 	 61 
VILLA NOVA INTERNATIONAL IMPORT-EXPORT INC. — QUE 	61 

MULLET 
BODNER FISH DISTRIBUTORS (1983) LTD. — MAN 	 15 
LES FRUITS DE MER IMPERIAL SEAFOODS INC. — QUE 	59 

OYSTERS 
A.C. COVERT LTD — NS 	 31 
AQUATEC SEAFOODS LTD — BC 	 3 
ATLA.NTIC AQUA FAMIS LTD. — PEI 	 53 
B.D.C. COMMODITY EXPORT LTD — MAN 	 15 
BAYNES SOUND OYSTER COMPANY LTD — BC 	 3 

•BURLEIGH BROS. SEAFOODS — PEI 	 53 
CANADA SEAFOOD INC. — BC 	 4 
CARAQUET AQUACULTURE LTEE — NB 	 18 
CARRS LOBSTER POUND LTD. — PEI 	 53 
CHASE'S LOBSTER POUND LTD — NS 	 • 	 33 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 4 
ENTREPRISES LaBRANCHE LTEE — NB 	 19 
EVAN A. SWIM LIMITED — NS 	 34 
FANNY BAY OYSTERS LTD — BC 	 5 
FERME OSTREICOLE DUGAS LTEE -- NB 	 19 
FISHERMAN'S PRIDE INC. — PEI 	 54 
J.W. WINDSOR LTD. — QUE 	 58 
LA FERME OSTREICOLE CHIASSON LTEE — NB 	 20 
LESLIE HARDY & SONS LTD. — PEI 	 54 
LIMBER'S SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 7 
LITI1E HARBOUR FISHERIES — NS 	 38 
MAC'S OYSTERS LTD. — BC 	 8 
I‘IAN MING SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 8 
MILLS SEAFOOD LTD — NB 	 21 
PACIFIC RIM SHELLFISH CORP — BC 	 9 
PRINCE EDWARD AQUA FARMS LTD. — PEI 	 55 
QUARTZ BAY SEA FARMS LTD — BC 	 10 
REDONDA SEA FARMS LTD — BC 	 10 
SEALAND FOODS — BC 	 11 
SFT VENTURE — NS 	 43 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC. — NS 	 44 
UNIQUE SEAFO-ODS LTD — BC 	 13 

MUSSELS (CULTURF.D) 
ATLANTIC AQUA FARMS LTD. — PEI 	 53 
ATLANTIC MUSSEL GROWERS CORP. LTD. — PEI 	 53 
B.D.C. COMMODITY EXPORT LTD. — MAN 	 15 
BACALAO DEL CASTILLO INC. — QUE 	 57 
CAVENDISH MARKETING INC. — PEI 	 54 
ENTREPRISES LaBRANCHE LTEE — NB 	 19 
EVAN A. SWIM LIMITED — NS 	 34 
INDIAN POINT MARINE FARMS LTD. — NS 	 36 
J.W. WINDSOR LTD. — QUE 	 • 	 58 
JAKO FISH INC. — ONT 	 49 
LA FERME OSTREICOLE CHIASSON LTEE — NB 	 20 
NORTH ATLANTI‘  C PACKAGING LTD. — NFLD 	 28 
OCEAN ORGANIC LTD. — NS 	 40 
P.E.I. MUSSEL FARMS INC. — PEI 	 55 
PECHERIES GROS CAP INC. — QUE 	 60 
PRINCE EDWARD AQUA FARMS LTD. — PEI  • 	 55 

OYSTERS, CULTIVATED 
AQUATEC SEAFOODS LTD — BC 	 3 
ATLANTIC AQUA FARMS LTD. — PEI 	 53 
BAYNES SOUND OYSTER COMPANY LTD. — BC 	 3 
CARAQUET AQUACULTURE LTEE — NB 	 18 
ENTREPRISES LaBRANCHE LTEE — NB 	 19 
FANNY BAY OYSTERS LTD. — BC 	 5 
FERME OSTREICOLE DUGAS LTEE — NB 	 19 
LA FERME OSTREICOLE CHIASSON LTEE — NB 	 20 
UMBER'S SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 7 
LITTLE HARBOUR FISHERIES — NS 	 38 
PRINCE EDWARD AQUA FARMS LTD — PEI 	 55 
QUARTZ BAY SEA FARMS LTD. — BC 	 10 
REDONDA SEA FARMS LTD. — BC 	 10 

OYSTERS, EUROPEAN 
SFT VENTURE — NS 	• 	 43 

11188110,  


